JORDAN RESOURCE SITUATION

24/11/2022

WFP

@)

Title CSP Jordan (2020-2022)

CPB Duration 01.Jan.2020 to 31.Dec.2022

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
766,771,173

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

CANADA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
FLEXIBLE FUNDING
FRANCE

GERMANY

IRELAND

ITALY

JAPAN

LUXEMBOURG
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
NORWAY

PRIVATE DONORS
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
RESOURCE TRANSFER
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SAUDI ARABIA
SWITZERLAND

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

7,522,471
1,141,553
1,146,789
29,041,952
50,201
15,193
15,954,653
3,852,797
223,261,594
3,366,637
3,274,997
5,436,363
1,146,789
78,691
10,909,640
2,458,117
7,922,175
2,000,000
650,916
2,265,611
20,694,050
1,291,571
6,240,000
44,375,332
5,290,420
292,452,591
691,841,103
90.23%
74,930,070

1.0%
0.1%
0.1%
3.8%
0.0%
0.0%
2.1%
0.5%
29.1%
0.4%
0.4%
0.7%
0.1%
0.0%
1.4%
0.3%
1.0%
0.3%
0.1%
0.3%
2.7%
0.2%
0.8%
5.8%
0.7%
38.1%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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