

## JORDAN RESOURCE SITUATION

24/11/2022

Title CSP Jordan (2020-2022)

**CPB** Duration 01.Jan.2020 to 31.Dec.2022

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars) 766,771,173		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
AUSTRALIA	7,522,471	1.0%
AUSTRIA	1,141,553	0.1%
BELGIUM	1,146,789	0.1%
CANADA	29,041,952	3.8%
CYPRUS	50,201	0.0%
CZECH REPUBLIC	15,193	0.0%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	15,954,653	2.1%
FRANCE	3,852,797	0.5%
GERMANY	223,261,594	29.1%
IRELAND	3,366,637	0.4%
ITALY	3,274,997	0.4%
JAPAN	5,436,363	0.7%
LUXEMBOURG	1,146,789	0.1%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	78,691	0.0%
NORWAY	10,909,640	1.4%
PRIVATE DONORS	2,458,117	0.3%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	7,922,175	1.0%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA	2,000,000	0.3%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	650,916	0.1%
RUSSIAN FEDERATION	2,265,611	0.3%
SAUDI ARABIA	20,694,050	2.7%
SWITZERLAND	1,291,571	0.2%
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	6,240,000	0.8%
UNITED KINGDOM	44,375,332	5.8%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	5,290,420	0.7%
USA	292,452,591	38.1%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	691,841,103	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	90.23%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	74,930,070	

The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.
Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.